Page No. 52 MARRIAGES by BRIDES NAME dated 01011866 to 12311975 in ALEXANDER COUNTY
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BOOK/PAGE BRIDES NAME (Maiden) RACEGROOMS NAME DATE OF MARRIAGE

11/ 21 BURKE MAGGIE LOUISE CROUCH KENZIE R 04/21/1935
08/22/1925
11/10/1921
11/27/1919
06/18/1918
10/25/1969
09/21/1968
06/11/1948
12/18/1918
09/26/1964
09/13/1969
02/13/1890
08/22/1970
12/13/1975
03/22/1940
04/20/1929
01/08/1868
01/09/1918
12/11/1888
05/11/1951
07/02/1950
10/16/1971
05/10/1947
11/07/1953
09/24/1955
01/03/1969
08/15/1959
06/25/1949
07/13/1935

9/ 67 BURKE MAMIE SUE ROBERTS HALLER HARRIS

8/ 16 BURKE MARGUERITE CLOER J THOMAS
7/ BURKE MAUDE

7/ BURKE SARAH

DAGENHART CARL
HASTY VANCE

20/ BURKE WANDA LOUISE WATKINS CHARLIE FRANKLIN
20/ BURKE WILMA JEAN CHILDERS ..JR GARWOOD
BURRELL HAZEL MAZIE ADAMS FRED FRANKLIN
7/ 107 BUSSY CECIL CARRELL W D
18/ 366 BUSTLE BARBARA RUTH WILSON HAL MCLAIN
20/ 207 BUSTLE DOROTHY JEAN CASH BOYCE CHARLES
1/1459 BUSTLE MOLLIE E FLEMMING WILLIAM B
20/ 380 BUSTLE PEGGY ANN

22/ 247 BUSTLE SHARON ELAINE

HILL LARRY RICHARD
IDE JQHN WILLIAM

10/ 18 BYERS LIAN CARDWELL VERGIL ODELL
1/ 13 BYERS MARGARET BYERS R M
7/ 122 BYERS PLENNIE ELLIOTTE GREGORY JOHN
1/1342 BYERS RENA A TRAFFENSTATE F L
14/ 237 BYNUM BETTY JEAN LAIL EARL EUGENE
14/ 129 BYNUM BONNIE LEE HUSTON J C
21/ 80 BYRD BRENDA KAY NORRIS FRED RICHARD
13/ BYRD EMMA MARTIN GEORGE
15/ BYRD GERTIE LEE HOOTS WARNER LEE
15/ BYRD HAZEL CAMPBELL GILBERT
20/ BYRD HILDA FAYE TEAGUE STEPHEN DAVID

17/ BYRD NANCY MASH RALPH

14/ BYRD PEGGY TUCKER PAUL
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12/ 111 BUXTON OPAL W WILKSNSON EUGENE
w
W
W
W
w
w
w
W
W
w
W
W
W
W
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11/ CALDWELL ALDRED BUNTON LECK




North Carolina, Marriage Records, 1741-2011 for Rena A Byers

Record Index

Name:

Gender:

Race:

Marriage Date:
Marriage Place:
Event Type:
Spouse:

Rena A Byers
Female

White

11 Dec 1888
Alexander
Marriage

F L Traffenstate

Source Information

Record Url: http://search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dlIl?
indiv=1&db=NC-MarriageRecords&h=10168149

Source Information: Ancestry.com. North Carolina,
Marriage Records, 1741-2011 [database on-line]. Provo,
UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations, Inc., 2015.

Original data: North Carolina County Registers of Deeds.
Microfilm. Record Group 048. North Carolina State
Archives, Raleigh, NC.
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