Page No. 52 MARRIAGES by BRIDES NAME dated 01011866 BOOK/PAGE BRIDES NAME (Maiden)	to 12311975 in ALEXANDER COUNTY RACEGROOMS NAME	RACE	DATE OF MARRIAGE
A CONTRACTOR ACCURATE	W CROUCH KENZIE R	W	04/21/1935
11/ 21 BURKE MAGGIE LOUISE	W ROBERTS HALLER HARRIS	W	08/22/1925
9/ 67 BURKE MAMIE SUE	W CLOER J THOMAS	W	11/10/1921
8/ 16 BURKE MARGUERITE	W DAGENHART CARL	W	11/27/1919
7/ 196 BURKE MAUDE	W HASTY VANCE	W	06/18/1918
7/ 124 BURKE SARAH	W WATKINS CHARLIE FRANKLIN	W	10/25/1969
20/ 315 BURKE WANDA LOUISE	W CHILDERS JR GARWOOD	W	09/21/1968
20/ 36 BURKE WILMA JEAN	W ADAMS FRED FRANKLIN	W	06/11/1948
13/ 230 BURRELL HAZEL MAZIE	W CARRELL W D	W	12/18/1918
7/ 107 BUSSY CECIL	W WILSON HAL MCLAIN	W	09/26/1964
18/ 366 BUSTLE BARBARA RUTH	W CASH BOYCE CHARLES	W	09/13/1969
20/ 207 BUSTLE DOROTHY JEAN	W FLEMMING WILLIAM B	W	02/13/1890
1/1459 BUSTLE MOLLIE E	W HILL LARRY RICHARD	W	08/22/1970
20/ 380 BUSTLE PEGGY ANN	W IDE JOHN WILLIAM	W	12/13/1975
22/ 247 BUSTLE SHARON ELAINE	W WILKENSON EUGENE	W	03/22/1940
12/ 111 BUXTON OPAL	W CARDWELL VERGIL ODELL	W	04/20/1929
10/ 18 BYERS LIAN	W BYERS R M	W	01/08/1868
1/ 13 BYERS MARGARET	W GREGORY JOHN	W	01/09/1918
7/ 122 BYERS PLENNIE ELLIOTTE	W TRAFFENSTATE F L	W	12/11/1888
1/1342 BYERS RENA A	W LAIL EARL EUGENE	W	05/11/1951
14/ 237 BYNUM BETTY JEAN	W HUSTON J C	w	07/02/1950
14/ 129 BYNUM BONNIE LEE	W NORRIS FRED RICHARD	W	10/16/1971
21/ 80 BYRD BRENDA KAY	W MARTIN GEORGE	W	05/10/1947
13/ 177 BYRD EMMA	W HOOTS WARNER LEE	W	11/07/1953
15/ 39 BYRD GERTIE LEE	W CAMPBELL GILBERT	W	09/24/1955
15/ 176 BYRD HAZEL	W TEAGUE STEPHEN DAVID	W	01/03/1969
20/ 313 BYRD HILDA FAYE	W MASH RALPH	w	08/15/1959
17/ 58 BYRD NANCY	W TUCKER PAUL	W	06/25/1949
14/ 80 BYRD PEGGY	W BUNTON LECK	W	07/13/1935
11/ 15 CALDWELL ALDRED			

•

## North Carolina, Marriage Records, 1741-2011 for Rena A Byers

## Record Index

Name: Rena A Byers

Gender: Female Race: White

Marriage Date: 11 Dec 1888

Marriage Place: Alexander **Event Type:** Marriage

Spouse: F L Traffenstate

## Source Information

**Record Url:** <a href="http://search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll?">http://search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll?</a><a href="mailto:indiv=1&db=NC-MarriageRecords&h=10168149">indiv=1&db=NC-MarriageRecords&h=10168149</a>

**Source Information:** Ancestry.com. *North Carolina, Marriage Records, 1741-2011* [database on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations, Inc., 2015. Original data: North Carolina County Registers of Deeds. Microfilm. Record Group 048. North Carolina State

Archives, Raleigh, NC.